Jefferson Street Open Streets Pilot
Survey Results (5/11-5/14)

Do you live in Hoboken? =

M Yes
M No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 2,243 98.25%
No 40 1.75%

Answered: 2,283 Skipped: 0



Did you visit Jefferson Street on May 9 or May 10 while it was open only to non-vehicular traffic?

M Yes
H No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 1,304 57.12%
No 979 42.88%

Answered: 2,283 Skipped: 0



What is the primary reason why you didn't visit?
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Answers Count Percentage
Other 364 15.94%
| didn't need to 241 10.56%
| don't live close enough 223 9.77%
No interest 100 4.38%
Too crowded 42 1.84%

Answered: 970 Skipped: 1313



What is the primary reason

why you visited?

Answers
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Answered: 1,301 Skipped: 982
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Walk Jog Roll Bike Scoot Rollerblade Other
Answers Count Percentage
Walk 1,029 45.07%
Jog 179 7.84%
Roll 14 0.61%
Bike 202 8.85%
Scoot 145 6.35%
Rollerblade 10 0.44%
Other 48 21%

Answered: 1,194 Skipped

11089



If COVID-19 were still a factor, would you want Jefferson Street or other streets (except for Sinatra Drive) to be closed to vehicular traffic to
provide more outdoor space for social distancing and to alleviate overcrowding in public spaces?

M Yes
M No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 2,020 88.48%
No 263 11.52%

Answered: 2,283 Skipped: 0



If COVID-19 were no longer a factor, would you want Jefferson Street or other streets (except for Sinatra Drive) to be closed to
vehicular traffic, to provide more outdoor space for outdoor activity?

M Yes
H No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 1,678 73.5%
No 604 26.46%

Answered: 2,282 Skipped: 1



Would you be in favor of restricting vehicular traffic on Washington Street on weekends to provide more space for outdoor activity, even if it
meant a temporary loss in parking?

M Yes
H No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 1,926 84.36%
No 356 15.59%

Answered: 2,282 Skipped: 1





